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Begin End Event Contact Contact Email Location Time

September 2009
22-Sep-09 Onsite Sewage VC 03/06** Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov Videoconference 8:30 AM

24-Sep-09 Onsite Sewage VC 04/06** Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov Videoconference 8:30 AM

28-Sep-09 02-Oct-09 Design Camp I** Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov VCOWT-Ft. 
Pickett

8:30 AM

October 2009
08-Oct-09 VAPSS Membership/ Business 

Meeting
Sue Brown suebrown@vt.edu Gainesville 2:00 PM

09-Oct-09 VAPSS Fall Technical Session: Low 
Impact Development

Sue Brown suebrown@vt.edu Gainesville 8:00 AM

12-Oct-09 Columbus Day (holiday) Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov Videoconference 8:30 AM

14-Oct-09 Sewage Handling and Disposal 
Regulations Appeals and Review 
Board

Donna Tiller donna.tiller@vdh.virginia.gov Richmond- 
Monroe Building

9:00 AM

19-Oct-09 23-Oct-09 Soils Week** TBA

21-Oct-09 22-Oct-09 VAPSS Special Workshop: Acid 
Sulfate Soils

Sue Brown suebrown@vt.edu Stafford County 
Administration 
Building

7:30 AM

23-Oct-09 Board of Health Meeting Catherine West catherine.west@vdh.virginia.gov Virginia Hospital 
and Health Care 
Assoc.

9:00 AM

25-Oct-09 28-Oct-09 VOWRA Fall Conference Ben Morrell vowra@shentel.net Richmond

27-Oct-09 Onsite Sewage VC 05/06** Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov Videoconference 8:30 AM

28-Oct-09 Onsite Sewage VC 06/06** Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov Videoconference 8:30 AM

28-Oct-09 29-Oct-09 Understanding Water Movement in 
Soil

Lydia Shepherd Lydia.shepherd@southside.edu VCOWT-Ft. 
Pickett

8:30 AM

29-Oct-09 VEHA/NCAEHA Fall Educational 
Session

Kristin Garcia kristin.garcia@vdh.virginia.gov Manassas 8:00 AM

November 2009
02-Nov-09 06-Nov-09 Design Camp II** Danna Revis danna.revis@vdh.virginia.gov Farmville 8:30 AM

04-Nov-09 05-Nov-09 Wastewater 101 Lydia Shepherd Lydia.shepherd@southside.edu VCOWT-Ft. 
Pickett

8:30 AM

11-Nov-09 Veteran's Day (holiday)

13-Nov-09 VEHA Fall Educational Meeting Catherine 
Cummins

catherine.cummins@vdh.virginia.gov Fluvanna 8:00 AM

26-Nov-09 Thanksgiving (holiday)

27-Nov-09 Day After Thanksgiving (holiday)

December 2009
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02-Dec-09 03-Dec-09 Effluent Dispersal Systems Lydia Shepherd Lydia.shepherd@southside.edu VCOWT-Ft. 
Pickett

8:30 AM

11-Dec-09 Alternative Onsite Sewage Systems 
Emergency Ad Hoc Committee 
Meeting

Allen Knapp allen.knapp@vdh.virginia.gov Richmond 10:00 AM

25-Dec-09 Christmas (holiday)

31-Dec-09 New Year's Eve (holiday)
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